Teach better handwriting.
A range of resources to improve the teaching of handwriting.
2 www.theprintsite.com
The Printsite is a well established business with a great reputation for
supplying schools and other academic institutions with cutting edge
solutions to their printing needs.
Suitable for KS1 & KS2
Our products are suitable

delivery 2 to 3 days.
See page 7 for price list,
pack quantities and how to order.
Red cover
12mm spacing - EY405
18mm spacing - EY411
Pink cover
12mm spacing - EY404
18mm spacing - EY410
Blue cover
12mm spacing - EY401
18mm spacing - EY407
Orange cover
12mm spacing - EY403
18mm spacing - EY409
Green cover
12mm spacing - EY402
18mm spacing - EY408
Yellow cover
12mm spacing - EY406
18mm spacing - EY412
Exercise books - A4
Name
Class
Our books have a 64pp A4 text section and are stapled three times on the spine for maximum
durability. Each book has a “Name / Class” box printed on the front cover.
Can’t find the exact book you need?
Contact us for a bespoke quote. We can produce books with any specification – delivery 10 to 15 working days.
Flipcharts
45mm spacing - FY45
60mm spacing - FY60
Single sheets printed on one side of 80gsm paper.The size of our flipcharts is 580x804mm with 50 sheets per
pad. Each pad has two 8mm drill holes for easy mounting
onto most common easels and fixings.
Lined sheets - A4
12mm spacing - LY401
18mm spacing - LY402
7www.theprintsite.com
Invoice to school
We are happy to invoice to school
provided you agree to pay to our
terms (30 days net from
end of month.)
Rate for quantity ordered
For each product type you get the rate for
the total quantity ordered. So, if you order
100 each x two sorts of Exercise books,
you will pay the 200 rate.
Free delivery
All prices include delivery to one
Mainland UK destination. There may be
an additional charge for the
Highlands and Islands.
Price list
Order online, call or email us.
www.theprintsite.com      0844 820 2222      sales@theprintsite.com
*Minimum order quantity = 1 pack. QUANTITY = number of individual items (NOT packs).
VAT will be added at current rate of 20%.
Contact us for prices on larger quantities.
Prices effective 1st December 2024. All previous price lists superceded.
QUANTITY PRICE
50 £95.00
100 £154.00
150 £213.00
200 £272.00
250 £332.50
300 £399.00
350 £458.50
400 £520.00
450 £580.50
500 £640.00
550 £693.00
600 £738.00